GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO.	V-S00022-MCO - 15	CONTRACT NO.	V-S00022-MCO				
CONTRACTOR:	Clancy & Theys Constructi	ion Co.					
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:	STC ASC LEVEL 1 - 6 MIS	SC. IMPROVEM	ENTS (D/B)				
CONTRACT DATE:	04/21/22 NTP: 0	4/25/22					
ISSUE DATE:	04/14/23 (Ref. C.C. 04/04/	23)					
Work covered by this Change Order may Contractor receives a Change Order Not to complete by the amount shown below Change Order.	ice to Proceed or a fully executed co	ppy of this Change O	rder. This Change Or	der will increase or decrease t	he Contract Amoun	t and Time	
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:	DOUBLE-DOOR INSTALL	ATION		ADJUSTED CALENDER D			
Provide all labor, materials and equipment to install one double-door at the				(SC=Substantial Completion	Substantial Completion / FC=Final Completion)		
PGA Grill elevator vestibule, at 7 Doorframe, door leafs, and an II-				ORIGINAL:	<u>SC</u> 120	FC	
others. Cost to add delayed egre				THIS CO:	0	90	
Door Interface Box (DIB) and ho	me run conduit routed to GOA	NA		TO DATE:	0	0	
Communications Room 01.4264 raceway from existing DIB to new				TOTAL:	120	90	
included. A single exit sign at the						90	
doorframe and patching of drywall and paint is included. This change order replaces Field Change Order No. 44. (Reference Contractor's PCO 70). REVISED SC DA					08/22/22		
replaces Field Change Order No ADD: \$29,484.58	. 44. (Reference Contractor's	PCO 70).		REVISED SC DATE:	08/22/22		
SOURCE OF FUNDS General AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE OR	al Airport Revenue Bonds and DER ADD		oved Operations a	and Maintenance Funds.		34.58	
ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT F	AND TOTAL CO.	^	-	\$		00.00	
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE					532,859.00		
APPROVED DELETIONS TO CO				\$	002,00	0.00	
REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PR				\$	1,362,34		
PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANG		PRICE	3.7%		,,002,0	.0.00	
CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, E AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONST PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED B PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AN THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORT CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDG SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC EN	TITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE CY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RES S OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED FOR THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTEMPLATED BY THIS SEEN NOT THE CONTEMPLATED BY THIS SEEN NOT THE THAS BEEN NOT THE THAS BEEN NOT THE THE THE THAS BEEN NOT THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	OMPENSATION A ULT OF THIS CHA BY THE OWNER F LAIMS FOR COST S CHANGE ORDE CHANGE IN ITS	ND SATISFACTION ANGE ORDER. NO OR THE WORK CO OR TIME AGAINST R.	I FOR ALL COSTS AND MO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCRE IVERED BY THIS CHANGE I THE OWNER ARISING FI	ODIFICATIONS OF EASED COST OF FORDER, THE ROM OR RELATIF	F NG TO	
CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE	•	DATE:	4-14-	23			
ATTEST: Huleich Straigh	H .	BY:	hales	_			
Miley August		TITLE:		SIDENT			
		IIILE.	VICETRE	SIDENT			
ASCEPTED AND APPROVED TO JOHN MANAGER Geotech Consultants International, Inc. Juff Skull VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCT Scott Shedek GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION BY: [Not Required]	DATE , dba GCI, Inc Jamie McGonagi 4/30/33 ION DATE	_	ARCHITECT/END NONE FOR OWNER/CO Max E. Marble, Sen	GINEER ONSTRUCTION COMMI ior Vice President, Capital F		DATE	
	DATE						
ATTEST:							